

ESTIMATE SHEET								
Company Name :		GVRC			Approved		Madhu	
Project :		INNOPOLIS			Sign:			
Work Description :		4500 Footing+R.W+Columns						
Contactor Name :		MD. Issaaq						
Prepared By :		kuldeep.S						
Date :		11-07-2024						
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1	Shuttering+Rod bending	Footings+Pedestals	15208	sft	RCC123	60	912480	
		Col-0	1558	sft	RCC165	45	70110	
		R.W-0	5771	sft	RCC165	45	259695	
		Col-1	9871	sft	RCC166	55	542905	
		R.W-1	17311	sft	RCC172	45	778995	
						Total	2564185	
					Total amount			25,64,185.00

Madhu
APPROVED BY
 11 JUL 2024
 T. MADHU
 PROJECT MANAGER
 GVRC. PVT. LTD.

RCC Works Up to Column-01										
Project: GVR_C_4500										
Work Description : Footings & Pedestal Shuttering										
S.No	Description	UOM	is up to	L	W	D	Perimeter	Surface/ Top Area	Shuttering Area	Remarks
			n				$P=2*(L+W)$	$A=(L*W)$	$n*(P*D+n*A)$	
Footings										
1	F1	Sqm	8	2.400	2.400	0.600	9.600	5.760	92.160	
2	F2	Footings + Pedestal	9	3.000	3.000	0.750	12.000	9.000	162.000	
3	F3	Col.0	11	3.200	3.200	0.750	12.800	10.240	218.240	
4	F4	RW-0	6	3.800	3.800	0.600	15.200	14.440	141.360	
5	F5	Sqm	2	4.200	4.200	0.750	16.800	17.640	60.480	
6	F6	Sqm	2	4.300	4.300	0.750	17.200	18.490	62.780	
7	F7	Sqm	2	4.800	4.800	0.750	19.200	23.040	74.880	
8	F8	Sqm	2	5.000	5.000	0.750	20.000	25.000	80.000	
9	F9	Sqm	4	5.300	5.300	0.750	21.200	28.090	175.960	
10	F10	Sqm	8	5.500	5.500	0.750	22.000	30.250	374.000	
11	CF1*	Sqm	2	3.000	3.145	0.600	12.290	9.435	52.488	Double Mat
12	RF1	Sqm	1			0.900	22.865	26.422	73.423	Double Mat
13	RF2	Sqm	2			0.900	25.814	31.167	171.133	Double Mat
14	RF3	Sqm	1	Area & perimeter consider form		0.900	47.673	65.342	173.590	Double Mat
15	RF4	Sqm	1	Autocad drawing		0.900	29.350	48.375	123.165	Double Mat
16	RF5	Sqm	1			0.900	27.862	30.080	85.236	Double Mat
17	RW footing	Sqm	1	47.675	2.230	0.375	95.350	106.315	248.387	Double Mat
18	RW footing	Sqm	1	45.250	2.230	0.525	90.500	100.908	249.328	Double Mat
19	RW footing	Sqm	1	20.250	2.230	0.375	40.500	45.158	105.503	Double Mat
20	RW footing	Sqm	1	12.440	2.230	0.375	24.880	27.741	64.812	Double Mat
21	RW footing	Sqm	1	10.355	2.230	0.375	20.710	23.092	53.950	Double Mat
Pedestal										
1	F4-P	Sqm	6	1.500	1.500	0.300	6.000	2.250	24.300	
2	F5-P	Sqm	2	1.700	1.700	0.300	6.800	2.890	9.860	
3	F6-P	Sqm	2	1.700	1.700	0.375	6.800	2.890	10.880	
4	F7-P	Sqm	2	1.900	1.900	0.525	7.600	3.610	15.200	
5	F8-P	Sqm	2	2.000	2.000	0.675	8.000	4.000	18.800	
6	F9-P	Sqm	4	2.000	2.000	0.675	8.000	4.000	37.600	
7	F10-P	Sqm	8	2.100	2.100	0.750	8.400	4.410	85.680	
8	RF2-P	Sqm	2	2.700	2.700	0.600	10.800	7.290	27.540	
9	RF3-P	Sqm	2	3.000	3.000	0.600	12.000	9.000	32.400	
10	RF4-P	Sqm	2	2.000	2.000	0.300	8.000	4.000	12.800	
							Total in sqm		3117.933	
							Total in sft		33561.000	A
	Tower Crane footing - Double mat	sft	1	16.500	16.500	3.250	66.000	272.250	759.000	B
							Total in sft		373400.000	A+B
							Total billed Quantity		-19112.000	
							WO quantity		APPROVED BY	

11 JUL 2024

I MADHU
PROJECT MANAGER
PROJECT MANAGER LTD.

Contractor

RCC Works Up to Column-01										
Project: GVRC 4500										
Work Description : RW, Col.0, Col.1 Shuttering										
Column-0										
Levels										
FFL				101.000	101.000					
Depth of excavation				1.750	0.500					
Excavation Top				99.250	100.500					
PCC Top				99.350	100.600					
Depth of Column+Footing				1.650	0.400					
Col.	Footing	Pedestal	no.s	Unit	L	W	D	Perimeter P=2*(L+W)	Shuttering Area n*(P*D)	Remarks
C1	F5	F5-P	2	sqm	0.900	0.900	0.600	3.600	4.320	
C1	F8	F8-P	2	sqm	0.900	0.900	0.225	3.600	1.620	
C2	F10	F10-P	4	sqm	0.900	0.900	0.150	3.600	2.160	
C2	F9	F9-P	4	sqm	0.900	0.900	0.225	3.600	3.240	
C3	F10	F10-P	4	sqm	0.900	0.900	0.150	3.600	2.160	
C4	F1	-	2	sqm	0.750	0.750	1.050	3.000	6.300	
C4	F3	-	10	sqm	0.750	0.750	0.900	3.000	27.000	
C4	F4	F4-P	6	sqm	0.750	0.750	0.750	3.000	13.500	
C5	F7	F7-P	2	sqm	0.750	0.750	0.375	3.000	2.250	
C5	RF2	RF2-P	2	sqm	0.750	0.750	0.150	3.000	0.900	
C5	RF3	RF3-P	2	sqm	0.750	0.750	0.150	3.000	0.900	
C6	F6	F6-P	2	sqm	0.750	0.750	0.525	3.000	3.150	
C7	F1	-	2	sqm	0.525	0.525	1.050	2.100	4.410	
C7	F2	-	2	sqm	0.525	0.525	0.900	2.100	3.780	
C8	F2	-	1	sqm	0.375	0.900	0.900	2.550	2.295	
C8	F3	-	0	sqm	0.375	0.900	0.900	2.550	0.000	(-) 1no.s
C8	RF2	RF2-P	4	sqm	0.375	0.900	0.150	2.550	1.530	
C8	RF3	RF3-P	2	sqm	0.375	0.900	0.150	2.550	0.765	
C9	F1	-	4	sqm	0.375	0.750	1.050	2.250	9.450	(-) 1no.s
C9	F2	-	4	sqm	0.375	0.750	0.900	2.250	8.100	(-) 2no.s
C9	RF1	-	0	sqm	0.375	0.750	0.750	2.250	0.000	(-) 1no.s
C9	RF4	RF4-P	2	sqm	0.375	0.750	0.450	2.250	2.025	
C9	RF5	-	1	sqm	0.375	0.750	0.750	2.250	1.688	
C10	CF1	-	5	sqm	0.300	0.600	1.050	1.800	9.450	
C10	F1	-	2	sqm	0.300	0.600	1.050	1.800	3.780	
C10	F2	-	1	sqm	0.300	0.600	0.900	1.800	1.620	
C10	RF5	-	2	sqm	0.300	0.600	0.750	1.800	2.700	
C10	RF5	-	2	sqm	0.300	0.375	1.050	1.350	1.418	
C11	F1	-	1	sqm	9.600	0.300	0.750	19.800	0.000	(-) 1no.s
SW1	RF1	-	0	sqm	10.100	0.300	0.450	20.800	9.360	
SW4	RF4	RF4-P	1	sqm	9.600	0.300	0.750	19.800	14.850	
SW5	RF5	-	1	sqm	9.600	0.300	0.750	19.800	14.850	
			77					Total in sqm	144.720	
								Total in sft	1558.000	

APPROVED BY
11 JUL 2024
T MADHU
PROJECT MANAGER
RCC Manager

Contractor

RCC Works Up to Column-01									
Project: GVRC 4500									
Work Description : RW, Col.0, Col.1 Shuttering									
RW-0									
Levels	For all	A1-E1 grid							
FFL	101.000	101.000							
Depth of excavation	1.750	0.500							
Excavation Top	99.250	100.500							
PCC Top	99.350	100.600							
Depth of Column+Footing	1.650	0.400							
Col	no.s	Unit	L	W	D	Perimeter	Shuttering	Remarks	
						$P=2*(L+W)$	$n*(P*D)$		
RW A1-A18_Y-Y	1	sqm	84.000	0.230	1.125	168.460	189.518		
RWM2-M17_Z-Z	1	sqm	75.800	0.230	1.275	152.060	193.877		
RWA4-M4_Z-Z	1	sqm	40.700	0.230	1.275	81.860	104.372		
RWA1-E1_Z-Z	1	sqm	20.050	0.230	0.025	40.560	1.014		
RWF2-M2_Z-Z	1	sqm	18.330	0.230	1.275	37.120	47.328		
	5					Total in sqm	536.108		
						Total in sft	5771.000		
Column-1									
Col	Footing	Pedestal no.s	Unit	L	W	D	Perimeter	Shuttering	Remarks
							$P=2*(L+W)$	$n*(P*D)$	
C1		4	sqm	0.900	0.900	3.350	3.600	48.240	
C2		8	sqm	0.900	0.900	3.350	3.600	96.480	
C3		4	sqm	0.900	0.900	3.350	3.600	48.240	
C4		18	sqm	0.750	0.750	3.350	3.000	180.900	
C5		6	sqm	0.750	0.750	3.350	3.000	60.300	
C6		2	sqm	0.750	0.750	3.350	3.000	20.100	
C7		4	sqm	0.525	0.525	3.350	2.100	28.140	
C8		7	sqm	0.375	0.900	3.350	2.550	59.798	(-) 1no.s
C9		11	sqm	0.375	0.750	3.350	2.250	82.913	(-) 4no.s
C10		10	sqm	0.300	0.600	3.350	1.800	60.300	
C11		1	sqm	0.300	0.375	3.350	1.350	4.523	
SW1		0	sqm	9.600	0.300	3.350	19.800	0.000	(-) 1no.s
SW4		1	sqm	10.100	0.300	3.350	20.800	69.680	
SW5		1	sqm	9.600	0.300	3.350	19.800	66.330	
C8	F3	1	sqm	0.375	0.900	3.000	2.550	7.650	
C9	F1	1	sqm	0.375	0.750	3.150	2.250	7.088	
C9	F2	2	sqm	0.375	0.750	3.000	2.250	13.500	
C9	RF1	1	sqm	0.375	0.750	2.850	2.250	6.413	
SW1	RF1	1	sqm	9.600	0.300	2.850	19.800	56.430	
		83				Total in sqm	917.023		
						Total in sft	9871.000		
RW-1									
RW A1-A18_Y-Y		1	sqm	84.000	0.230	3.350	168.460	564.341	
RWM2-M17_Z-Z		1	sqm	75.800	0.230	3.350	152.060	509.401	
RWA4-M4_Z-Z		1	sqm	40.700	0.230	3.350	81.860	274.231	
RWA1-E1_Z-Z		1	sqm	20.050	0.230	3.350	40.560	135.876	
RWF2-M2_Z-Z		1	sqm	18.330	0.230	3.350	37.120	124.352	
		5				Total in sqm	1608.201		
						Total in sft	17311.000		

APPROVED BY

11 JUL 2024

Project Manager
PROJECT MANAGER
GVRC. PVT. LTD

Contractor

Sl. No	Location	Y	Marking	Posting Size	L	B	D/H	Postestal	Postestal size	Column	Column size	Value	
1	A	1	F1	2.400	2.400	0.600	Marking	-	- .0	-	- .0		
2		2	F2	3.000	3.000	0.750	-	-	- .0	C7	0.525	0.525	
3		4	F3	3.200	3.200	0.750	-	-	- .0	C7	0.525	0.525	
4		5	F4	3.800	3.800	0.600	F4-P	1.500	1.500	0.300	C4	0.750	0.750
5		6	F4	3.800	3.800	0.600	F4-P	1.500	1.500	0.300	C4	0.750	0.750
6		7	F3	3.200	3.200	0.750	-	-	- .0	C4	0.750	0.750	
7		12	F3	3.200	3.200	0.750	-	-	- .0	C4	0.750	0.750	
8		13	F3	3.200	3.200	0.750	-	-	- .0	C4	0.750	0.750	
9		14	F4	3.800	3.800	0.600	F4-P	1.500	1.500	0.300	C4	0.750	0.750
10		15	F3	3.200	3.200	0.750	-	-	- .0	C4	0.750	0.750	
11		17	F2	3.000	3.000	0.750	-	-	- .0	C4	0.750	0.750	
12		18	F1	2.400	2.400	0.600	-	-	- .0	C7	0.525	0.525	
13	B	1	F2	3.000	3.000	0.750	-	-	- .0	C7	0.525	0.525	
14		2	F3	3.200	3.200	0.750	-	-	- .0	C9	0.375	0.750	
15		4	F8	5.000	5.000	0.750	-	-	- .0	C8	0.375	0.900	
16		5	F10	5.500	5.500	0.750	F8-P	2.000	2.000	0.675	C1	0.900	0.900
17		6	F10	5.500	5.500	0.750	F10-P	2.100	2.100	0.750	C2	0.900	0.900
18		7	F7	4.800	4.800	0.750	F10-P	2.100	2.100	0.750	C3	0.900	0.900
19		12	F7	4.800	4.800	0.750	F7-P	1.900	1.900	0.525	C5	0.750	0.750
20		13	F10	5.500	5.500	0.750	F7-P	1.900	1.900	0.525	C5	0.750	0.750
21		14	F10	5.500	5.500	0.750	F10-P	2.100	2.100	0.750	C3	0.900	0.900
22		15	F8	5.000	5.000	0.750	F10-P	2.100	2.100	0.750	C2	0.900	0.900
23		17	F2	3.000	3.000	0.750	F8-P	2.000	2.000	0.675	C1	0.900	0.900
24		18	F1	2.400	2.400	0.600	-	-	- .0	C8	0.375	0.900	
25	D	1	F1	2.400	2.400	0.600	-	-	- .0	C9	0.375	0.750	
26		2	F2	3.000	3.000	0.750	-	-	- .0	C9	0.375	0.750	
27		17	F2	3.000	3.000	0.750	-	-	- .0	C9	0.375	0.750	
28		18	F2	3.000	3.000	0.750	-	-	- .0	C9	0.375	0.750	
29	E	4	F6	4.300	4.300	0.750	-	-	- .0	C9	0.375	0.750	
30		5	F9	5.300	5.300	0.750	F6-P	1.700	1.700	0.375	C6	0.750	0.750
31		6	F9	5.300	5.300	0.750	F9-P	2.000	2.000	0.675	C2	0.900	0.900
32		13	F9	5.300	5.300	0.750	F9-P	2.000	2.000	0.675	C2	0.900	0.900
33		14	F9	5.300	5.300	0.750	F9-P	2.000	2.000	0.675	C2	0.900	0.900
34		15	F6	4.300	4.300	0.750	F9-P	2.000	2.000	0.675	C2	0.900	0.900
35	H	4	F2	3.000	3.000	0.750	F6-P	1.700	1.700	0.375	C6	0.750	0.750
36		15	F2	3.000	3.000	0.750	-	-	- .0	C9	0.375	0.750	
37	J	2	F1	2.400	2.400	0.600	-	-	- .0	C9	0.375	0.750	
38		4	F5	4.200	4.200	0.750	-	-	- .0	C9	0.375	0.750	
39		5	F10	5.500	5.500	0.750	F5-P	1.700	1.700	0.300	C1	0.900	0.900
40		6	F10	5.500	5.500	0.750	F10-P	2.100	2.100	0.750	C2	0.900	0.900
41		13	F10	5.500	5.500	0.750	F10-P	2.100	2.100	0.750	C3	0.900	0.900
42		14	F10	5.500	5.500	0.750	F10-P	2.100	2.100	0.750	C3	0.900	0.900
43		15	F5	4.200	4.200	0.750	F10-P	2.100	2.100	0.750	C2	0.900	0.900
44		17	F1	2.400	2.400	0.600	F5-P	1.700	1.700	0.300	C1	0.900	0.900
45	M	2	F1	2.400	2.400	0.600	-	-	- .0	C9	0.375	0.750	
46		4	F3	3.200	3.200	0.750	-	-	- .0	C4	0.750	0.750	
47		5	F4	3.800	3.800	0.600	-	-	- .0	C4	0.750	0.750	
48		6	F4	3.800	3.800	0.600	F4-P	1.500	1.500	0.300	C4	0.750	0.750
49		7	F3	3.200	3.200	0.750	F4-P	1.500	1.500	0.300	C4	0.750	0.750
50		12	F3	3.200	3.200	0.750	-	-	- .0	C4	0.750	0.750	
51		13	F3	3.200	3.200	0.750	-	-	- .0	C4	0.750	0.750	
52		14	F4	3.800	3.800	0.600	-	-	- .0	C4	0.750	0.750	
53		15	F3	3.200	3.200	0.750	F4-P	1.500	1.500	0.300	C4	0.750	0.750
54		17	F1	2.400	2.400	0.600	-	-	- .0	C4	0.750	0.750	
55	L	2	CF1	3.000	3.145	0.600	-	-	- .0	C10	0.300	0.600	
56		17	CF1	3.000	3.145	0.600	-	-	- .0	C10	0.300	0.600	

Contractor

Mahy
APPROVED BY
 11 JUL 2024
 T. MADHU
 PROJECT MANAGER
 GVRC PVT LTD.

Anx B – Work Completion Report

Company	GVRC		Name of contractor	Md.Ishaq	Sl. No. site bills reg.	1560			
Project/site	Innopolis		Nature of work	4500 RCC	Dt. site bills reg.	18-07-2024			
Block no.	4500	Work done from date	28-06-2024		M-codex bill ID.				
WO no.		Work done to date	29-06-2024		WO issued ?				
WO date		Contractor bill no.			GST bill required?				
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Details of work			Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1	4500	Footings+Pedestals			15208	sft	rcc123	60.00	9,12,480
2		Col-0			1558	sft	rcc165	45.00	70,110
3		R.W-0			5771	sft	rcc165	45.00	2,59,695
4		Col-1			9871	sft	rcc166	55.00	5,42,905
5		R.W-1			17311.00	sft	rcc172	45.00	7,78,995
6									0
7									0
8									0
9									0
10									0
Total								25,64,185	
Add GST @								18.00%	4,61,553
Total amount including taxes for work done								30,25,738	
Remarks:									
Approved by project manager			Approved by QS team			Approved by Director/E&D team			
Sign:			Sign:			Sign:			
Date:			Date:			Date:			
<p>Notes: 1. This sheet replaces invoice and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This work form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered in bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include – Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).</p>									

APPROVED BY
Jalpu
18 JUL 2024
 PROJECT MANAGER
 GVRC. PVT. LTD.